COUNTING SCALES
1
COUNTING SCALES
COUNTING SCALES DCS SERIES
These Dual Channel counting scales are economical, convenient, AC/
adapter powered. The LCD graphic type display provides the operator with
a step-by-step procedure on counting scale operation. Key pad for unit
weight entry or tare entry, display 1/15000 external, normal 10 piece
sample, or scale will indicate the number of additional pieces to add. Fifty
item ID memory stores essential parts data. Power source: AC adapter
(12VDC,800mA, Size: platter 13.2" W x 10.2" D, base 13.5" W x 14.5" D x 4"
H. Meets or exceeds OMIL Class III requirements. Ship Weight 28.7 lbs.
Warranty 1 year.
ORDER NO. PART NO. CAPACITY
COUNTING SCALE
This high performance, low-cost Counting Scale will withstand the rigors of
industrial applications with a tan ABS case, an all steel frame, and a
stainless steel platter. The 20-key membrane panel allows entry of numeric
data, such as known tare values, APW’s, and specific sample sizes from 1
to 999,999. The 6-character, 7-segment red LED display is highly visible
from 20’ away. Units of Measure: lb or g. RS232 Port standard. Power
Requirements: AC Adapter, 9 VDC, 500mA, included. Platform Size 8" L x
5.75" W. Shipping weight 7 lbs. Warranty 1 year.
ORDER NO. PART NO. CAPACITY
J101 DCSG-6 6 lb x 0.0005 lb
J100 DCSG-12 12 lb x 0.001 lb
J102 DCSG-30 30 lbs x 0.002 lb
J103 DCSG-60 60 lbs x 0.005 lb
J104 DCSG-120 120 lbs x 0.01 lb
J050 TC100-2 2 lb x 0.0002 lb
J051 TC100-5 5 lb x 0.0005 lb
J052 TC100-10 10 lb x 0.001 lb
J053 TC100-20 20 lb x 0.002 lbs
OPTIONS:
J050-1 Serial Data Interface Cable
J050-2 Bar Code Laser Scanner
J050-3 Bar Code Non-Laser Scanner (CCD)
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
COUNTING SCALES
COUNTING SCALE
This high resolution counting scale is designed for simplicity and will
withstand the rigors of industrial applications. It has an grey ABS case, all
steel frame, and a stainless steel platter. An internal resolution of 1:600,000
provides greater sensitivity for increased counting accuracy. Has three
highly visible green VFD displays and will show Gross Weight, APW, and
Piece Count simultaneously. Can accumulate pieces count or weight, and
print totals. RS233 Port standard. Units of measure lb, kg or g. The 20-key
membrane panel allows for entry of numeric data from 1 to 999,999. Power
Requirements: AC Adapter, 12 VDC, 800mA, included. Platform Size 9.5" L
x 10" W. Shipping weight 14.8 lbs. Warranty 1 year.
ORDER NO. PART NO. CAPACITY
COUNTING SCALE (Dual)
This high resolution counting scale is simple to operate allowing the user
to become easily familiar with the standard scale operation. It has a 1" tall
bright red LED display the allows viewing from distances 50’ away, or in
dark or brightly lit areas. It will withstand harsh enviroments because of the
grey ABS housing, metal base, and stainless steel platform. The internal
resolution of 1:600,000 provides greater sensitivity for increased counting
accuracy and weighments. Units of measure lb/kg. Calibration and Set-up
parameters all keyboard (9-0) accessible for speedy installation. Bi-
Directional RS232 Port standard. Power Requirements: AC Adapter, 12
VDC, 800mA, included or an optional internal 6 volt battery. Platform Size
10.5" L x 13.5" W. Shipping weight 28.7 lbs. Warranty 1 year.
ORDER NO. PART NO. CAPACITY
J025 TC200-6 6 lb x 0.0005 lbs
J026 TC200-12 12 lb x 0.01 lbs
J027 TC200-30 30 lb x 0.002 lb
J028 TC200-60 60 lb x 0.005 lb
OPTIONS
J050-1 Serial Data Interface Cable
J050-2 Bar Code Laser Scanner
J050-3 Bar Code Non-Laser Scanner (CCD)
J029 TC2005-12 12 lb x 0.0005 lb
J030 TC2005-30 30 lb x 0.001 lb
J031 TC2005-60 60 lb x 0.002 lb
J032 TC2005-120 120 lb x 0.005 lb
OPTIONS
J029-1 Serial Data Interface Cable
J029-2 12-Volt Battery with Charger
J029-3 Bar Code Laser Scanner
J029-4 Remote Scale Cable
J029-5 Additional 12-Volt Battery
J050-3 Bar Code Non-Laser Scanner (CCD)
 COPYRIGHT © TARE INC. 2
COUNTING SCALES
3
COUNTING SCALE (Dual) - Counting/Platform Counting
This highly accurate and versatile Digital Counting Scale Terminal is the
perfect scale for any application where counting must be combined on two
scales into a quick one-step operation. Whether you need to count, record
or output your inventory to your mainframe, this scale will accurately
address this need. The high resolutions will give you precise weighing and
counting of even the smallest parts. It has a bright 1" high LED display, 1/
600,000 internal resolution, and two standard platform channels. Units of
measure lb, kg, or oz. Standard RS232 interface. Calibration and set-up
parameters all keyboard (9-0) accessible for speedy installation. Power
Requirements: AC Adapter, 12 VDC, 800mA, included or an optional
internal 6 volt battery. Platform Size 10.5" L x 13.5" W. Shipping weight 29
lbs. Warranty 1 year.
ORDER NO. PART NO. CAPACITY
COIN & TOKEN COUNTING SCALE
The J-100 series Coin Counting Scales are easy to use, highly accurate
scales which feature programmable unit weights and denominations.
Keyboard unit weight calculations and calibration of all functions are fast
and easy. Three large LED displays (Back lit) show Denomination, Quantity,
and Total Dollar Amount. Up to 25 multiple weighments can be
accumulated for batch counting. This scale is battery operated (125 hrs),
can go anywhere, and will count coins, tokens, currency, and chips at the
touch of a button. Power source is a chargeable battery, 6V DC with AC
adapter. RS-232C serial port standard. Overall dimensions are 11.0" W x
11.2" D x 4.7" H. Platform size is 11.0" W x 11.2" D. Approximate ship weight
11 lbs. Warranty 1 year.
ORDER NO. PART NO. CAPACITY
J105 TC2010-12 12 lb x 0.005 lbs
J106 TC2010-30 30 lb x 0.001 lbs
J107 TC2010-60 60 lb x 0.002 lbs
J108 TC2010-120 120 lb x 0.005 lbs
OPTIONS:
J029-1 Serial Data Interface Cable
J029-2 12-Volt Battery with Charger
J050-2 Bar Code Laser Scanner
J029-4 Remote Scale Cable
J029-5 Additional 12-Volt Battery
J050-3 CCD Scanner
J105-1 Qwerty Keyboard
J016 30 lb x 0.004 lb
J017 60 lb x 0.01 lbs
OPTIONS
F350-1 Serial Data Interface Cable
F065 Star SP-512 Dot Matrix Tape Printer (Serial RS-
232) with Power Supply
J017-1 Carrying Case 16" W x 12" D x 5" H
J017-2 Carrying Case 18" W x 13" D x 7" H
U080 Coin Scoop (10" diameter)
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE